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Ann-Frédérique Lemay
Mailie Hamilton

Alyvia Corneau
Lea-Rose Hudon

Maika Lessard

Emma Fortin-Martin
Marguerite Ouellet
Alycia Paradis

Amélie Maude St-Pierre
Rose Gignac

O oo NOOULL B~ WN

=
o

Claudette Larouche

B

Skate Canada

Date:

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2025

Lévis

10 octobre 2025 au 13 octobre 2025

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 49) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Ste-Marie
Rimouski

De la Capitale
St-Romuald / St-Jean
Ste-Marie

Montmagny
Beauport-Charlesbourg
St-Marc
Beauport-Charlesbourg
Beauport-Charlesbourg

Points

Région Points

CACH
EQ

CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

12-oct.-2025 13:48:44

Karine Sauvageau

A

Patinage Canada

51.78
50.90
46.07
40.61
36.23
34.58
34.04
32.63
24.61
23.82



